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For up-to-date updates - visit the ISPRS Web Page www.isprs.org/calendar.html

Send Updates to: Prof.Tuan-chih CHEN 
Fax: +886-2-2653-9148
E-mail: profchen@ms13.hinet.net 

P = Telephone     F = Facsimile     E = E-mail     tbr = to be resolved     WG = Working Group

2 0 0 2
DATE EVENT SITE CONTACT

26 Feb- 1 Mar
2002
"NEW"
Confirmed by
Council

25-27 Mar 2002
"UPDATED"
Confirmed by
Council

8-12 Apr 2002
"NEW"
Confirmed by
Council

8-12 Apr 2002
"NEW"
Confirmed by
Council

18-19 Apr 2002

19-26 Apr 2002
"UPDATED"

25-27 Apr 2002
"UPDATED"

International Workshop on
Visualization and Animation of Landscape
WG V/6

www.photogrammetry.ethz.ch/news/events/Call_for_Papers-
Kunming2002.html

WG VI/1 Workshop in co-operation with WG VI/3
"Developments and Technology Transfer in Geomatics  
for Environmental and Resource Management"

http://www.commission6.isprs.org/daressalaam/

29th International Symposium on Remote Sensing 
"Information for Sustainability and Development"

http://www.symposia.org/

Council meeting

The First International Conference on the State of Remote Sensing Law

http://www.olemis.edu/depts/nrsslc (under construction)

XII FIG Congress & XV General Assembly

http://www.ddl.org/figtree/events/washington-2002.htm

The First International Workshop on Future Intelligent Earth
Observing Satellites

http://www.fieos.gmu.edu/

Kunming, 
CHINA

Dar es Salaam,
TANZANIA

Buenos Aires,
ARGENTINA

Buenos Aires,
ARGENTINA

Oxford, MS, 
USA

Washington, DC,
USA

Washington DC,
USA

Prof.Dr.Armin Gruen 
(ISPRS WG V/6 Chairman) 
P: +41-1-633-3038
F: +41-1-633-1101 
E: agruen@geod.baug.ethz.ch
Prof.Dr.Shunji Murai
(ISPRS WG V/6 Co-Chairman) 
P:+81-3-5452-6406
F:-5452-6408 
E: murai@rs.iis.u-tokyo.ac.jp
Dr.Kiyoshi Honda (AIT) 
P: +66-2-524-6149
F: +66-2-524-6147 
E: kunming@ait.ac.th

Jana Niederoest 
P: +41-1-63 36 808 
F: +41-1-63 31 101 
E:jana@geod.baug.ethz.ch
Emmanuel Baltsavias (Chair WG VI/1)
E: manos@geod.baug.ethz.ch
Ulrike K. Rivett (Chair WG VI/3)
P: +27-21-6503574 
F: +27-21-6503572
E: ulrike@eng.uct.ac.za

Ana Medico 
P: +54-11-4394-7120 
F: +54-11-4394-2271
E: 29isrse@conae.gov.ar

Ian Dowman
(ISPRS Secretary General) 
E: idowman@ge.ucl.ac.uk

Ms. Edie King
P: +1-662-915-6851
E: eking@olemiss.edu

Markku Villikka
P: +45-3886-1081
F: +45-3886-0252
E: fig@fig.net
Mary Clawson
E: Mgclaw@aol.com

Dr. Guoqing Zhou
P:+1-757-683-3619
F:-757-683-5655
E:gzhou@odu.edu
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5th AGILE Conference on Geographic Information Science
"AGILE 2002: Toward the European Research Area"

http://www.agile-online.org/
http://agile2002.uib.es

European Conference on Computer Vision 2002

http://www.itu.dk/events/eccv02/

International Conference
I N T E R C A R T O – 8

(Web site not ready)

2002 Symposium & General Assembly EARSeL
Symposium: "Geoinformation for European-wide Integration"
Workshop: "Remote Sensing for Environmental Modelling"

http://www.earsel.org/
http://www.meteo.fr/

http://www.uhul.cz

The Third International Workshop on Multiangular
Measurements and Models (IWMMM-3)

http://cires.colorado.edu/iwmmm-3/

Third International Symposium on "Remote Sensing of Urban
Areas"

http://www.ins.itu.edu.tr/rsurban3

IEEE / IGARSS 2002

http://ewh.ieee.org/soc/grss/igarss.html

International Association of Geodesy
Hotine-Marusse Symposium

(web site not ready)

Joint International Symposium on GeoSpatial Theory, 
Processing and Applications
Symposium of Commission IV

10th Spatial Data Handling 2002
95th Annual CIG Conference 2002

http://www.geomatics2002.org/
http://www.geomatics2002.org/submissions/index_e.asp

Symposium of Commission II
"Integrated System for Spatial Data Production, 
Custodian and Decision Support"

http://isprs2.nsdi.gov.cn/
http://www.commission2.isprs.org/

The Eighth United Nations Conference on the Standardization of
Geographical Names

http://www.un.org/Depts/unsd/catalog/uncsgn.htm

Palma de Mallorca, 
SPAIN

Copenhagen,
DENMARK

Saint Petersburg,
RUSSIA

Prague,
CZECH REP.

Steamboat Springs,
CO, USA

Istanbul, 
TURKEY

Toronto,
CANADA

Matera, 
ITALY

Ottawa,
CANADA

Xian,
CHINA

Berlin,
GERMANY

Michael Gould
P: +34-964-72 83 17 
F: +34-964-72 84 35
E:gould@lsi.uji.es

Secretariat
E: ECCV@congress-consult.com

Dr. Yuri P.Seliverstov
President of the Russian
Gepgraphical Society
E: gis@peterlink.ru
Professor Vladimir S. Tikunov
P: +7 095 9391339
F: +7 095 9328836

E: Tikunov@geogr.msu.su
Mrs. M. Godefroy
P:  +33-1-45-56-73-60
F:  +33-1-45-56-73-61
E:  EARSeL@meteo.fr

Anne Nolin
P:+1-303-492-6508
F:-303-492-2468
E: nolin@spectra.colorado.edu
Dave Diner/E:djd@jord.jpl.nasa.gov

Prof. Filiz Sunar Erbek
P:+90-212-2853801
F:-212-5737027
E: fsunar@ins.itu.edu.tr

Tammy Stein
P:  +1-281-251-6067/F:  251-6068
E:  tstein@phoenix.net

Dr. C.C. Tscherning - IAG Sec Gen
P: +45-35320582
F: +45-35365357
E: iag@gfy.ku.dk
Fernando Sanso 
E: fsanso@ipmtf4.topo.polimi.it

Tom Herbert
P: +1-613-224-9851
F: +1-613-224-9577
E: exdircig@netrover.com
Admin CIG
E: admincig@netrover.com

Dr. Jie JIANG
P: +86 10 68483218   
F: +86 10 68424101
E:isprs2@nsdi.gov.cn
Mr. Xinhu CHEN
P: +86 10 68424076   
F: +86 10 68424101  
E: isprs2@nsdi.gov.cn

Dr. Laaribi
P: +1-212-963-4996/
P: +1-212-963-3042
E: laaribi@un.org

25-27 Apr 2002
"NEW"

27 May - 2 June
2002
"NEW"

30 May - 1 June
2002
"NEW"

4-7 Jun 2002

10-12 June 2002
"NEW"

11-13 June 2002
"NEW"

24-28 June 2002
"UPDATED"

tbr June 2002
"UPDATED"

8-12 Jul 2002
"UPDATED"
Confirmed by
Council

20-23 Aug 02
Confirmed by
Council

26 Aug - 6 Sep
2002
"UPDATED"
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2-6 Sep 2002
"UPDATED"
Confirmed by
Council

9-13 Sep 2002
Confirmed by
Council 
"UPDATED"

11-13 Sep 2002
"NEW"

16-18 Sep 02
"UPDATED"
Confirmed by
Council

16-19 Sep 2002
"NEW"

20-28 Sep 2002
"UPDATED"

1-5 Oct 2002
"NEW"
Cosponsorship
Confirmed by
Council

10-19 Oct 2002
"UPDATED"

21-25 Oct 02

26-29 Oct 2002
"NEW"

10-15 Nov 02
"UPDATED"
Confirmed by
Council

Corfu,
GREECE

Graz,
AUSTRIA

Trento, 
ITALY

São José dos
Campos,
BRAZIL

Budapest
HUNGARY

Rio de Janeiro,
BRAZIL

Columbus, OH
USA

Houston,
USA

Santiago,
CHILE

Cairo,
EGYPT

Denver, CO
USA

President: Prof. Petros Patias
P: +30 31 99 61 16
F: +30 31 99 61 28 
E: patias@topo.auth.gr
Prof. Alexandra Koussoulakou
(Com V Secretary)
P:+30-31-99.61.38
F:+30-31-99.61.28
E-mail: kusulaku@eng.auth.gr

President: Prof. Dr. Franz Leberl
P: +43 316 873 5011 
F: +43 316 873 5050
E: leberl@icg.tu-graz.ac.at
E: office@icg.tu-graz.ac.at

Local Organizing Committee
E: grass2002@ing.unitn.it
Dr. Phisan Santitamnont
E: Phisan.S@eng.chula.ac.th

President: Dr. Tania Maria Sausen
P: +55 12 345 68 62 
F: +55 12 345 68 70 
E: tania@ltid.inpe.br

Karen Levoleger
P:+31 55 528 5746
F:+31 55 355 7362
E: eurogi@euronet.nl

Maureen Brennan
P:+33-1-4525-0329
F:-1-4288-9431
E: maureen@icsu.org
E: secretariat@icsu.org

Prof. Chen Jun (President Comm II)
E: chenjun@nsdi.gov.cn
Prof. Ron Li(Chair WG II/1)
P:+1 614 292 6946
F:+1 614 292 2957 
E: li.282@osu.edu

AIAA
P:+1-703-264-7500/F:-703-264-7551
E: wsc2002@aiaa.org

Col. J.E.G. Palacios
P: +56-2-460-6814/6813
F: +56-2-460-6878/E: 

Prof.Dr. Derya Maktav 
P: +90-212-2853808
F: +90-212-5737027 
E: dmaktav@ins.tu.edu.tr

Prof Stanley Morain (President Com I)
E: smorain@spock.unm.edu
Amy Budge
P: +1-505-277-3622 ext 231 
F: +1-505-277-3614 
E: abudge@spock.unm.edu

Symposium of Commission V

http://www.erasmus.gr/isprs/index.htm

Symposium of Commission III -- PCV'02 
"Photogrammetric Computer Vision 2002"

http://www.icg.tu-graz.ac.at/pcv02

Open source GIS - GRASS users conference 2002

http://www.ing.unitn.it/~grass/

Symposium of Commission VI

http://www.inpe.br/isprs/events.htm
http://www.commission6.isprs.org/

Global Spatial Data Infrastructure Conference
"GSDI 6 Conference - From global to local"

http://www.eurogi.org/

The 27th General Assembly of ICSU & Associated Meetings

http://www.icsu.org/Information/calendar.html

Celebrating 50 Years of Geodetic Science
commission II

http://geodesy.ceegs.ohio-state.edu/50_years

IAF/COSPAR World Space Congress

http://www.aiaa.org/wsc2002/

VII International Congress on Earth Sciences

http://www.igm.cl

Third international Symposium on Sustainable Agro-environ-
mental Systems "New Technologies and Applications"

http://www.agro.narss.org/

Symposium of Commission I
joint meeting with Pecora XV

http://isprscommissioni.unm.edu/symposium.htm
http://www.commission1.isprs.org/
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Tbr Nov 2002
"NEW"

3-6 Dec 2002
"UPDATED"
Confirmed by
Council

7-11 Dec 2002
"NEW"
Confirmed by
Council

AARS Symposium
"ACRS 2002"

Symposium of Commission VII

http://www.impelindia.com/isprs/symp.html
http://www.commission7.isprs.org/

The Council and Joint Meetings with Technical 
Commission Presidents

Katmandu,
NEPAL

Hyderabad,
INDIA

Hyderabad,
INDIA

Prof. Shunji Murai
E:chiwa@shunji.iis.u-tokyo.ac.jp

President: Dr. Rangnath Navalgund
P: +91 79 676 88 62 
F: +91 79 676 27 2735 
E: rangnath@ad1.vsnl.net.in
Symposium Secretariat
P: +91-40- 3878962, 3878360
F: +91-40-3877210
E: isprstcvii@nrsa.gov.in

Ian Dowman
(ISPRS Secretary General) 
E: idowman@ge.ucl.ac.uk

2 0 0 3
DATE EVENT SITE CONTACT

25-28 May 2003
"NEW"

30 June – 11
July 2003
"UPDATED"

21-25 July 2003
"NEW"

13-15 Aug 2003
"NEW"

tbr Oct 2003
Approval pen-
ding

11th International Symposium on Deformation Measurements

http://www.fig.net/figtree/events/events2003.htm

23rd IUGG General Assembly
"IUGG 2003"

http://www.jamstec.go.jp/jamstec-e/iugg/index.html

IEEE/IGARSS 2003
http://ewh.ieee.org/soc/grss/igarss.html

The 4th International Symposium on Mobile Mapping
Technology "MMT 2003"

http://www.ucalgary.ca/~ctao

Monitoring and Modeling of Global Environmental 
Change - How to link Local with Global?
Workshop ISPRS WG VII/6

Santorini (Thera)
GREECE

Sapporo,
JAPAN

Toulouse, 
FRANCE

Kunming,
CHINA

Tokyo,
JAPAN

Stathis C. Stiros
F: +30-610-997877
E: stiros@upatras.gr

Secretariat
F: +81-468-66-5541
E: IUGG_service@jamstec.go.jp

Dr. Bill Emery
E: Emery@frodo.colorado.edu

Prof. Vincent Tao
P:+1-403-220-5826
F:+1-403-284-1980
E: ctao@ucalgary.ca

Prof. Yoshifumi Yasuoka
(Chair WG VII/6)
P: +81-3-5452-6409 ( or 6411)
F: +81-3-5452-6408
E: yyasuoka@iis.u-tokyo.ac.jp

2 0 0 4
DATE EVENT SITE CONTACT

12-23 July 04
Confirmed by
Council

25-31 July 2004

20-24 Sep 2004
"NEW"

Istanbul,
TURKEY

tbr

Anchorage, AK,
USA

Prof. Dr. M. Orhan Altan 
- Congress Director

P:+90-212-285-3810 
F: -285-6587
E: oaltan@srv.ins.itu.edu.tr

COSPAR Secretariat
P: +33 1 45 25 06 79
F: +33 1 40 50 98 27
E: cospar@paris7.jussieu.fr

Dr. Bill Emery
E: Emery@frodo.colorado.edu

XXth ISPRS Congress -- Geo-Imagery Bridging 
Continents

www.isprs2004-istanbul.com

COSPAR Assembly

http://cospar.itodys.jussieu.fr

IEEE/IGARSS 2004
http://ewh.ieee.org/soc/grss/igarss.html


